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Datasheet 

MTP Cassette 1xMTP male -12xSC Pol.C  DK-819SC12-X 

 
 Dimension:  DxWxH 112x106x30mm ±0,1 

 Temperature range: –20ºC to +60ºC  

 MTP:    Male with High precission guid pins  

 MTP 12M MM:  Low loss IL = ≤0,35db  /  RL = ≥30db 
 MTP 12M SM:  Low loss IL = ≤0,35db  /  RL = ≥55db 
 Temperature range: –20ºC to +85ºC 

 Polarity:     C (1-2, 2-1, 3-4 etc.) 

DK-819SC12OS2-X  MTP Cassette SM OS2 1xMTP to 12xSC Pol.C    Blue/black 

DK-819SC12OM3-X  MTP Cassette MM OM3 1xMTP to 12xSC Pol.C   Turquise/black 

DK-819SC12OM4-X  MTP Cassette MM OM4 1xMTP to 12xSC Pol.C   Magenta/black 

Specifications 

Ordering Information 
Order no.     Description          Color  

 
 High Density & scalability  
 In accordance to IEC61754-7 & TIA604-5A 
 High speed Ethernet 10G SX 850 nm 550mtr. 
 DataCentre and backbone.  

Application / Approval 

Orange                   Aqua 

Blue 
Orange 

Green 
Brown 

Grey 
White 

Red 
Black 

Yellow 
Purple 

Pink 
Aqua 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Release date:  23-12-2016 


